
 

 

8272 Green Robert web links 

UK 

Surrey assizes Kingston-on-Thames 27 March 1863 HO27/136 robbery 15 yrs 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F136%2F00158&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F00432732 

Millbank prison HO24/9 7305 to Portsmouth 31 May 1864 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO24%2F009%2F00274&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2D%2FHO24%2F00058479 

https://search.findmypast.com.au/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F047%2F00219&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F047%2F00219 

Portsmouth prison PCom2/110 9108 to WA Racehorse 11 May 1865 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F110%2F00182&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00947489 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-811466470/view 

 

AUS 

Midwest WA Heritage Convict Register Details 

https://midwestwaheritage.com/resultmcr/?id=681 

Register of Prisoners For Nos 1701 - 2107, 1895 - 1896 (F29) 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352461-00516?usePUB=true&_phsrc=DLe7749&pId=123851 
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